
Schedule	A:	Pricing	Schedule

This	Schedule	A	is	part	of	the	Terms	and	Conditions.

Fee	Schedule Rate Quantity

Includes:

SwervePay	Health	Software	&

Merchant	Services

2.30%

3.00%

$0.30

$25.00

Swipe	Transactions

Non-Swipe	Transactions

Per	Transaction

PCI	Non-Compliance	Fee	Per	Non-
Compliant	Month.	Finvi	Payments
may	terminate	if	Client	fails	to
maintain	PCI	Compliance.

Device	/	Readers:

IDTech	M130's $139.00 Per	Device


